JLA PROJECT No:
DATE OF ISSUANCE:
SCHEMATIC DESIGN SET          NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
COVER
W22-0211
PALISADE APARTMENTS
00112.08.2022MINOR ALTERATIONS UDC SUBMITTAL
W. JOHNSON STREET

(Watts)
Controls
Option Ordering Example
Standard 0°C 4W E4WH WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E4WH DDBXD
Cold Weather -20°C 14W E14WC WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E14WC DDBXD
The emergency battery backup is integral to the luminaire — no external housing or back
box is required. The emergency battery will power the luminaire for a minimum duration of
90 minutes and deliver minimum initial output of 550 lumens. Both battery pack options are
CEC compliant.
Luminaire Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output
WPX1 LED P1
3000K 1,537
4000K 1,568
5000K 1,602
WPX1 LED P2
3000K 2,748
4000K 2,912
5000K 2,954
WPX2
3000K 5,719
4000K 5,896
5000K 6,201
WPX3
3000K 8,984
4000K 9,269
5000K 9,393
Lumen Output
Series Color Temperature Voltage Options Finish
WPX1 LED P1
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED
WPX3 LED
1,550 Lumens, 11W 1
2,900 Lumens, 24W
6,000 Lumens, 47W
9,200 Lumens, 69W
30K 3000K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
MVOLT 120V - 277V
347 347V  3
(blank) None
E4WH Emergency battery backup, CEC compliant
(4W, 0ºC min) 2
E14WC Emergency battery backup, CEC compliant
(14W, -20ºC min) 2
PE Photocell 3
DDBXD Dark bronze
DWHXD White
DBLXD Black
Note : For other options, consult factory.
WPX LED
Wall Packs
Ordering Information EXAMPLE:  WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT DDBXD
Introduction
The WPX LED wall packs are energy-efficient, cost-
effective, and aesthetically appealing solutions
for both HID wall pack replacement and new
construction opportunities. Available in three sizes,
the WPX family delivers 1,550 to 9,200 lumens with
a wide, uniform distribution.
The WPX full cut-off solutions fully cover the
footprint of the HID glass wall packs that they
replace, providing a neat installation and an
upgraded appearance. Reliable IP66 construction
and excellent LED lumen maintenance ensure a
long service life. Photocell and emergency egress
battery options make WPX ideal for every wall
mounted lighting application.
Specifications
Front View Side View
w D
u L ----
:::c:
<(
B
Luminaire Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D)
Side Conduit Location
Weight
A B
WPX1 8.1” (20.6 cm) 11.1” (28.3 cm) 3.2” (8.1 cm) 4.0” (10.3 cm) 0.6” (1.6 cm) 6.1 lbs (2.8kg)
WPX2 9.1” (23.1 cm) 12.3” (31.1 cm) 4.1” (10.5 cm) 4.5” (11.5 cm) 0.7” (1.7 cm) 8.2 lbs (3.7kg)
WPX3 9.5” (24.1 cm) 13.0” (33.0 cm) 5.5” (13.7 cm) 4.7” (12.0 cm) 0.7” (1.7 cm) 11.0 lbs (5.0kg)